Torneio Regional Nadador Completo
Albufeira, 7- - 8-5-2016

Prova 2 Femin., 200m Estilos Absolutos
07-05-2016 - 15:30 Startlist
Ano
Série 1 de 10
2 Raguel Rosa, CORREIA 92  Colegio Bernardette Romeira NT
3 Felicia, BIRCA 03 Naval de Faro NT
4 Joana Sofia, SOUSA 04 Tavira Natacao NT
5 Mafalda Patricio, GOUVEIA 04 Tavira Natacao NT
6 Rita Suzana, RODRIGUES 02 Naval de Faro NT
7 Rita Bodido, FERNANDES 01 Naval de Faro NT
Série 2de 10
1 Leila Rosa, WATSON 03 Lagoa AC 3:52.68
2 Diana Santos, ALFINETE 03 Portinado 3:45.48
3 Lara Augusto, TUDO 04 Lagoa AC 3:37.66
4 Mariana Rosa, NUNES 04 Lagoa AC 3:35.46
5 Elisa Rose, KERMORVANT 03 Lagoa AC 3:35.95
6 Carolina Bastos, PINTO 03 Natacdo de Faro 3:41.18
7 Rebeca Correia, FRANCIS 03 Lagoa AC 3:45.59
8 Anita, NETO MARTINS 03 Armacenenses NT
Série 3de 10
1 Beatriz Bastos, PINTO 03 Natacéo de Faro 3:27.06
2 Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 Naval de Faro 3:23.39
3 Mariana Coelho, SANTOS 04 Lagoa AC 3:21.69
4 Margarida Pires, SOARES 98 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 3:18.47
5 Catarina Isabel, GUERREIRO 01 Tavira Natagéo 3:20.97
6 Patricia Silva, OLIVEIRA 03 FC Ferreiras 3:23.16
7 Margarida Martins, VALENTE 01 Beja 3:24.87
8 Beatriz Silva, MARTINS 02 Portinado 3:31.08
Série 4 de 10
1 Lara Colago, MARTINS 99 Naval de Faro 3:18.12
2 Carolina Pereira, VIANA 04 Armacenenses 3:15.50
3 Maria Beatriz, FERNANDES 04  Louletano / Loule Concelho 3:15.14
4 Matilde Vieira, PEREIRA 03 Lagoa AC 3:14.21
5 Rita, SOFIA MARTINS 03 Armacenenses 3:14.40
6 Ana Sebastiao, MENDES 04  Portinado 3:15.30
7 Mariana Ferreira, AFONSO 04  Nautico do Guadiana 3:17.22
8 Dana Alexia, CANTIRU 03 FC Ferreiras 3:18.35
Série 5de 10
1 Maria Catarina, TAVARES 03 Natacéo de Faro 3:12.34
2 Sara Sousa, CANDEIAS 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho 3:10.45
3 Raquel Ferreira, AFONSO 02  Nautico do Guadiana 3:08.32
4 Beatriz Sousa, VALENTE 03 Natacao de Olhao 3:06.16
5 Daniela Teixeira, SANTOS 02 Tavira Natag&o 3:07.74
6 Barbara Sofrino, RODRIGUES 01 Armacenenses 3:09.10
7 Leonor Santos, JESUS 04 Natacao de Olhao 3:11.38
8 Carolina Alexandra, MACHADO 03 Beja 3:14.04
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Torneio Regional Nadador Completo
Albufeira, 7- - 8-5-2016

Prova 2, Femin., 200m Estilos

Série 6 de 10

1 Melissa Sousa, VILARINHO
2 Brigida Raquel, FERNANDES
3 AnaRita, SILVA

4 Beatriz Guerreiro, MADEIRA
5 Telma Machado, SILVA

6 Rita Cardoso, GAMA

7 Catarina Silva, ROQUE

8 Beatriz Esteves, MARQUES

Série 7 de 10

1 Matilde Fialho, CONCEICAO
2 Filipa Paulino, SOUSA

3 Mariana Pereira, MENDES
4 Sara Cardoso, GAMA

5 Fabricia Santos, ALMEIDA
6 Ines Santos, COSTA

7 Ana Cabral, SILVA

8 Beatriz Vieira, HENRIQUES

Série 8 de 10

1 Selena, VANT

2 Mariana Leal, LOPES
3 Ana Leonor, DIAS

4 Sofia Alexandra, REIS
5 Isis Sousa, SEVERINO
6 Ines Sofia, ALVES

7 Patricia Abreu, SEONG
8 Gabriela, BOROZAN

Série 9 de 10

1 Elisa Sauval, GONCALVES
2 Maria Crista, JESUS

3 Catarina Miguel, SILVA

4 Joana Viegas, BENTO

5 Matilde Aguas, MARQUES
6 Joana Isabel, LAMPREIA

7 Catarina Vitorino, SANTOS
8 Rita Guedes, MOREIRA

Série 10 de 10

1 Mariana Sebastiao, MENDES
2 Carolina Maeiro, AUGUSTO
3 Ana Filipa, COSTA

4 Maria Rachadell, PEREIRA

5 Matilde Pereira, MARTINS

6 Catarina Costa, SEQUEIRA
7 Maria Morgado, FRANCO

8 Maria Joao, CARVALHO
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FC Ferreiras

Tavira Natagdo
Armacenenses

Tavira Natagdo

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Tavira Natagdo

Nautico do Guadiana
Armacenenses

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacéo de Faro

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Tavira Natagdo

Nautico do Guadiana
Portinado

FC Ferreiras

Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Colegio Bernardette Romeira
FC Ferreiras

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

FC Ferreiras

Louletano / Loule Concelho

Natacao de Olhao
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacéo de Faro

Natacéo de Faro

Portinado

Beja

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho

Portinado
Natacao de Olhao
Beja

Portinado

Naval de Faro
Armacenenses
Portinado
Portinado

3:01.80
3:00.41
2:59.44
2:58.52
2:58.76
2:59.80
3:01.45
3:04.00

2:58.30
2:57.19
2:53.93
2:51.20
2:51.82
2:55.64
2:57.25
2:58.41

2:49.59
2:48.05
2:46.36
2:44.74
2:45.80
2:47.12
2:49.40
2:49.62

2:42.80
2:41.48
2:41.19
2:38.43
2:40.53
2:41.41
2:42.70
2:43.94

2:36.00
2:31.48
2:30.40
2:25.77
2:29.46
2:30.82
2:32.01
2:36.25
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